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Size

XS (6)

S (8)

M (10)

L (12)

XL (14)

XXL (16)

Height

156-160

160-164

164-168

168-172

172-176

176-180

Chest

80-84

84-88

88-92

92-96

96-100

100-104

Hip

86-90

90-94

94-98

98-102

102-106

106-110

Arm

72

74

76

78

80

82

Leg

76

78

80

83

84

85

MILLTAG SIZING

WOMEN’S (CM) MEN’S (CM)

MEN’S (INCHES)
WOMEN’S (INCHES)

Height

160-165

165-170

170-175

175-180

180-185

185-190

190-195

Height

5’3-5’5

5’5-5’7

5’7-5’9

5’9-5’11

5’11-6’1

6’1-6’3

6’3-6’5

Size

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

Size

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

Chest

84-88

88-92

92-96

96-100

100-104

104-108

108-112

Chest

33-34.5

34.5-36

36-38

38-39.5

39.5-41

41-42.5

42.5-44

Hip

84-88

88-92

92-96

96-100

100-104

104-108

108-112

Hip

33-34.5

34.5-36

36-38

38-39.5

39.5-41

41-42.5

42.5-44

Arm

77

79

81

83

85

87

89

Arm

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Leg

79

81

83

85

87

89

90

Leg

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

A

B

C

D

E

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

INSIDE LEG

ARM
ARM

INSIDE LEG

Height

5’1-5’3

5’3-5’4½

5’4½ -5’6

5’6-5’8

5’8-5’9

5’9-5’11

Size

XS (6)

S (8)

M (10)

L (12)

XL (14)

XXL (16)

Chest

31.5-33

33-34.5

34.5-36

36-37.5

37.5-39

39-41

Hip

34-35

35-37

37-38.5

38.5-40

40-41.5

41.5-43

Arm

28

29

29.5

30.5

31.5

32

Leg

29.5

30.5

31.5

32.5

33

33.5


